8821D: REV D
SPECIFICATIONS:
Models:
SPECIFICATIONS:
Models: 8821DMFX-02, 8821DMMX-02, 8821DFFX-02, 8821DFMX-02
BIAS TEES
7/16 - DIN, Environmentally Sealed, 500 MHz - 2.5 GHz, 100 V. / 7 A.
Mechanical:

DC ConnectorType
Model Number:
HOW TO ORDER:
500 MHz - 2.5 GHz, DIN 7/16 Fem/Fem
SMA Female DC ConnectorType
Model Number:2 = SMA Female Conn.
1 = Solder Post 8821DMF1-02
Model Number:
Ordering Examples:
8821DFF2-02
Solder Post DC ConnectorType
500 MHz - 2.5 GHz, DIN 7/16 Male/Fem
Base Number
3 = BNC Female Conn.
Male
Female
Female
Male
8821DFFX-02
8821DFMX-02
8821DMMX-02
Model
Numbers
8821DMFX-02
Female
Male
Male
Female
ACAC + DC
DC Input Connector
Solder Post, X=1 BNC Female, X=3
Configuration Port
Connector
SMA Female, X=2
AS Shown
Below
1.00
[25.40]
.560
[14.22]
1.000
[25.40]
.50 [12.70]
3.50 [88.9] MAX.
3X Ø.12 [Ø3.05]
THRU
.750
[19.05]
.750
[19.05]
1.50 [38.10]
1.585
[40.26]
Port
AC + DC
AC Port
DC Input
Aeroflex / Inmet, Inc. 300 Dino Drive, Ann Arbor, MI 48103 • U.S.A.
888-244-6638 or 734-426-5553 FAX:  734-426-5557